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®dunuan ®reoyY BMO "Ky6l'yY" B r. HoBopoccumcke
Pe3synbTaTbl BCTYNMUTENbHbLIX UCNbITAaHUN

Pycckum a3bik

10 aBrycTta 2020 rona

OAMUIINA

[MnyLweHko
3opuHa
JlnumaH
MakapoBa
MwuHuHa
MowuceeHko
Mopo3oBa
HasapoBa
OraHoB
MapgeHTbeBa
[MeTpeHko
MTaxoB
PoguvH
PogHukoBa
PblukoB
PaweHueBa
CamolLLleHKo
CappapsiH
CaposiH
CasnuHa
Centok
CemunsopoBa
CuHuybIHa
CKpUNHUYEHKO
CoyHoBa
TuwunHa
Toponos
TpodumeHko
Y3akoBa
LlanoBaneHko
LWtypb6a

NMA

AHTOH
OkcaHa
AHrenuHa
MapuHa
ExkaTepuHa
Mapwus
Banepus
ExaTepuHa
Bopuc
TaTtbsiHa
AnekcaHgpa
Hukonan
"puropun
AnunHa
EBreHumn
MonuHa
ExaTepuHa
MwuneHa
KOpwuin
HuHa
Cepren
Hapbs
BepoHuka
Apakena
BukTopus
AHHa
"eHHagun
AHrenunHa
Mapbs
MaBen
AHrenunHa

OTYECTBO

Nropesuny
CepreeBHa
MwuxannoBHa
MBaHOBHa
HukonaeBHa
BnagmmupoBHa
BuktopoBHa
CepreeBHa
Cepreesuy
AHOpeeBHa
AnekcaHapoBHa
Buktoposu4
MBaHOoBWY
ButanbeBHa
Nropesuny
BsiuecnaBoBHa
BopucosHa
PadpaenosHa
Ksmanosuy
CepreeBHa
MeTpoBuny
CtaHncnaBoBHa
AnekceeBHa
'eoprneBHa
MwuxannoBHa
KOpbeBHa
Bnagmumuposny
PomaHoBHa
AnekcaHapoBHa
EBreHbeBunY
BacunbeBHa

BAJJI

72
72
72
4l
4l
4l
72
76
68
72
4l
4l
74
72
72
69
76
69
72
4l
72
72
76
72
72
69
4l
68
72
4l
68



